
 1- 1  384B MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES PROVIDED
BY TAMEKA JACKSON, A LICENSED
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST (PSY24867) TO
COLLEGE STUDENTS SUFFERING FROM
ANXIETY, DEPRESSION, LOW
SELF-ESTEEM, ANGER MGMT,
RELATIONSHIP CHALLENGES, GRIEF, &
TRAUMA. VALID 07/01/21 - 06/30/22

40,000.00EA            1.00        40,000.00 05/01/2022

 2- 1  425E MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES PROVIDED
BY TAMEKA JACKSON, A LICENSED
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST (PSY24867) TO
COLLEGE STUDENTS SUFFERING FROM
ANXIETY, DEPRESSION, LOW
SELF-ESTEEM, ANGER MGMT,
RELATIONSHIP CHALLENGES, GRIEF, &
TRAUMA. VALID 07/01/21 - 06/30/22

40,000.00EA            1.00        40,000.00 05/01/2022

PO TERM TO 04/30/2022

PSA LRCCD# 21-0357  VALID 05-12-21 TO 05-11-24 (EXECUTED COPY ATTACHED)

03-09-22 PER T. ZABEGALIN  CLOSE LINE# 1 384B AND ADD LINE# 2  425E.  NEW PO TOTAL  $80,000.00 (BH)

Sub Total Amount        80,000.00
Sales Tax Amount             0.00
Total PO Amount        80,000.00

Supplier: 0000043540
JACKSON TAMEKA
9676 SEA CLIFF CT
ELK GROVE CA 95758

Phone: (916) 424-3701

email: drtamekajackson@gmail.com

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 * FAX (916) 568-3145
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO 0001116381
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
06/29/2021 1 - 03/09/2022 1
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1030133 SENECALM HANEYB 04ASPH47 STUSVC

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount BYear
GENFD 5100 12 FL.VS.COUN 63100 00000 384B         40,000.00 2022
GENFD 5100 12 FL.VS.HLTH 64400 00000 425E         40,000.00 2022

0001030133CHAVEZA18-JUN-2021

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below.
If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

Supplier: 0000043540
JACKSON TAMEKA
9676 SEA CLIFF CT
ELK GROVE CA 95758

Phone: (916) 424-3701

email: drtamekajackson@gmail.com

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 * FAX (916) 568-3145
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO 0001116381
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
06/29/2021 1 - 03/09/2022 2
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1030133 SENECALM HANEYB 04ASPH47 STUSVC

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



� ��� ������	�
��	�
����
��������
�������������������������	���������	�����	����
�	����������������������		����� ������!
��� ""���"������#�����������������	�!���	"����������������������������	������
����
�		����������"��$���� ��%�
�	���&�'&�'����&�'(&'�� )*+***,**-.������������/,** �������)*+***,** *01*/12*22
	����3����&(4�
�	���&4����������&4������ 567�89:;<�=>96?: �������)*+***,**5;<@A�8;B�=>96?: ������������*,**89:;<�CD�=>96?: �������)*+***,**� �EEF "G �HI �HJI �KL �HJM �NJKOF ��PQHR-STU 0/** /2 TV,WX,YZ[S \]/** ***** ]̂)_���������)*+***,** 2*22***/*]*/]]Ỳ.W-a./̂bc[Sb2*2/Wdefgfhijfkl�kg�jmfn�opehmind�keqde�hil�rd�siqd�pnflt�jmd�Vkn�ufkn�Ykssplfjv�Ykwwdtd�Ufnjefhj�xdr�nfjd�wfnjdq�rdwkx,yg�vkp�mizd�ilv�{pdnjfkln+�owdind�hkljihj�jmd�|pehminflt�Zggfhd�ij�}~/\�0\̂b]*�/,

56��<�@��&&&&&�(4�&������������������������	�""����	�����
������4�4�C�9?@� ����������(�&�@>;�<�GHFQNP�QMQE��JO�INQ��%EJN
�9A���9A��9>>6?�:���9<<@�@���A:���:�KHE�Q��OI�������4���(&�����"�#�������4���(��4	�����KHE�Q�P��J�H�J�%PGK�EEJKOF�OI�����������4���(&�4���"�#�����������(�(��EEFI�J����J�H�J�%PGK������������������� �¡¢� £�£¢�������� � ��¢��¤£���¢ C¥��¦=5§�D��§��̈D ©©©ªªª«¬­ª�;:@ �@®�A�9? C;�@*\12~12*2/ /C;�>@?:�8@�>A �̄@���:�8@�>A 5����°�;S-±�]* Xmfooflt�|kflj _dnj�²djmkq�@³@�@?�@� �9�;:�9?�́��@�:�&(&�((�������	��
����� *).X|̀)��X±[XWY5����89� "�	����	������		��������
����&���		��������!��"�	��������4�(& O�FPG��FQFP�µ�<<�89� 	�����O¶J�EP�FJ��QEEFI�J����J�H�J�%PGK�������QOJ���JKHF�QEHQNPOFJ�����4��4�(��� O�FPG��FQFP�8;B�§B@>�:· ���?@̧5�� ¹:@>�́@A����:�9? º6;?:�:�¥D» CD�C���@ §B:@?¼@¼�=>: �6@��;:@

=6:�9��½@¼�5��?;:6�@��������NPOF����O¶J�EP���QOG�EJHHP��JOGPOEP�NK�F�LP��GPOF�¾�PG�¿�F��JKH��KHE�Q�P��HGPH�KNLPH%��¶PH����NPOF��¿����OJF�LP�QEEP�FPG�KO�P���QKF�JH�ÀPG�LÁ��KÁPH��H�JH�FJ�����NPOF%�JF�EP�FJ�¶POGJH����JK�QHP�HP��JO��L�P�¾JH�GP��¶PH�OI�IJJG�QOG�GP��¶PHÁ�GJEKNPOF��FJ�F�P��PEP�¶�OI��P�QHFNPOF�QF�F�P���FP%�"Q��KHP�FJ��J�GJ�¿����GP�QÁ�QÁNPOF��HJEP���OI%�
POGJH����HP��JO��L�P�¾JH�JLFQ�O�OI�¶PH�¾�EQF�JO�J¾�GP��¶PHÁ�LÁ�QKF�JH�ÀPG��PEP�¶�OI��JJN��PH�JOOP�%��PEP��F�J¾�IJJG�LÁ�JF�PH�QHF�P��QOG�¾Q��KHP�FJ�JLFQ�O�QKF�JH�ÀPG���IOQFKHP��NQÁ�Q��J�GP�QÁ��QÁNPOF%�������������������������(&�������	���"����������
������������NK�F�LP��HJ¶�GPG�¿�F��F�P�GP��¶PHÁ�J¾��HJGKEF�Q��HPÂK�HPG�LÁ��Q¿%

Paid Amt $ 3300 Ch# 
94-817552 08/04/21 as of 
09/07/21



1-1 1 EA     40,000.00      40,000.00MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES PROVIDED BY
TAMEKA JACKSON, A LICENSED CLINICAL
PSYCHOLOGIST (PSY24867) TO COLLEGE
STUDENTS WHO SUFFER FROM ANXIETY,
DEPRESSION, LOW SELF-ESTEEM, ANGER
MANAGEMENT, RELATIONSHIP CHALLENGES,
GRIEF, & TRAUMA. 
VALID 07/01/21-06/30/22

     40,000.00   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:      40,000.00

QUOTE ATTACHED

TAMEKA JACKSON
(916)304-4602
1531 CORPORATE WAY
SACRAMENTO, CA 95831

ROUTING SHEET ATTACHED

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 5100 12 FL.VS.COUN 63100 00000 384B         40,000.00

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  COUN
Project Grant:  384B
Program Director:  Molly Senecal
Program Goal:  Mental Health Services for Students

Requisition

Supplier: JACKSON TAMEKA 0000043540
9676 SEA CLIFF CT
ELK GROVE CA 95758
United States

Phone: (916) 424-3701
email: drtamekajackson@gmail.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001030133 07/01/2021 1
Requisition Name:
FY22 TAMEKA JACKSON
Requester
Molly Senecal
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: KRAVCHUA 26-APR-2021

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature























Certificate of Liability Insurance 
Date Issued: 01/25/2021 

 

 
DISCLAIMER: This certificate is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the certificate holder. The Certificate of Insurance does not 
constitute a contract between the issuing insurer(s), authorized representative or producer, and the certificate holder, nor does it affirmatively or negatively amend, 

extend, or alter the coverage afforded by the policies listed thereon.  
 

Covered Locations 
Professional Liability: Portable coverage, not location specific 

General Liability Insured Location(s):  
10 College Parkway, Folsom, CA 95630  

Comments/Special Descriptions:  
 
 

Certificate Holder 
 

PROOF OF COVERAGE 

 
If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in 
lieu of such endorsement(s). Notice of Cancellation will only be provided to the first named insured in accordance with policy provisions, who shall act on behalf of all 
additional insureds with respect to giving notice of cancellation.  

Underwritten by: Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company · One Bala Plaza, Suite 100 · Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004 · NAIC #: 18058  
Administered by: CPH & Associates · 711 S. Dearborn St. Ste 205 · Chicago, IL 60605 · P 800.875.1911 · F 312.987.0902 · info@cphins.com 

Insured: Tameka Jackson Policy Number: AR51969
 1531 Corporate Way Policy Term:  02/01/2021 to 02/01/2022
 Sacramento, CA 95831 Occupation:  Licensed Psychologist

  Coverage Type 
(Occurrence Form)

Per Incident 
(Per individual claim)

Aggregate 
(Total amount per year)  

  Professional Liability $ 1,000,000 $ 3,000,000  
  Supplemental Liability $ 1,000,000 $ 3,000,000  
  Licensing Board Defense $ 35,000 $ 35,000  

 
Commercial General 

Liability 
▫ Fire/Water Legal Liability

$ 1,000,000 
$ 250,000

$ 3,000,000 
$ 250,000  

  Business Personal Property N/A N/A  

    

 
Authorized Representative 

C. Philip Hodson



Invoice
Date

5/31/2021

Invoice #

2021-301

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 5/6 7 150.00 1,050.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 5/12 1 150.00 150.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 5/13 7 150.00 1,050.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 5/27 7 150.00 1,050.00

$3,300.00



Invoice
Date

8/31/2021

Invoice #

2021-567

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 8/26 6 150.00 900.00

$900.00

REC# 0001098561



Invoice
Date

9/30/2021

Invoice #

2021-595

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 9/9 7 150.00 1,050.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 9/16 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 9/21 1 150.00 150.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 9/22 1 150.00 150.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 9/23 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 9/30 6 150.00 900.00

$4,050.00

REC# 0001098562



Invoice
Date

10/31/2021

Invoice #

2021-655

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 10/6 1 150.00 150.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 10/7 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 10/14 7 150.00 1,050.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 10/20 1 150.00 150.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 10/21 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 10/28 6 150.00 900.00

$4,050.00

REC # 0001098766



Invoice
Date

8/4/2021

Invoice #

2021-505

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 7/26 150.00 150.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 8/4 150.00 150.00

$300.00

REC# 0001098767



Invoice
Date

11/30/2021

Invoice #

2021-745

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 11/17 1 150.00 150.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 11/18 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 12/1 1 150.00 150.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 12/2 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 12/9 8 150.00 1,200.00

$3,300.00

PO 0001116381
REC# 0001099471



Invoice
Date

1/31/2022

Invoice #

2022-043

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 1/20/22 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 1/27/22 6 150.00 900.00

$1,800.00

REC # 0001100144 
DTD 2/7/22



Invoice
Date

2/28/2022

Invoice #

2022-069

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 2/3/22 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 2/10/22 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 2/17 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 2/24 8 150.00 1,200.00

$3,900.00

PO 0001116381 LN2
REC# 0001100731
DTD 3/15/22



Invoice
Date

3/31/2022

Invoice #

2022-130

Bill To:

Folsom Lake College
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630

Tameka Jackson, Ph.D.
9676 Sea Cliff Court
Elk Grove, CA 95758

Balance Due

Description Hours Rate Amount

Therapy & Consulting Services - 3/3/22 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 3/10/22 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 3/17/22 6 150.00 900.00
Therapy & Consulting Services - 3/31/22 7 150.00 1,050.00

$3,750.00

REC# 0001101266
4/12/22

 



po-f()6XJd11,t,i1-

f2-e_vR #&ev--11..v ½-S-08

-¾ /1,1-# 21 /2c v/J.

_Nv Pewpf 

1o /2S-/2'L 

Pea:�((_ --< 

L#3 AS PER PS HAS BEEN REC. 1/12/23mkn
0001116381

#
2


	CO#1_0001116381
	PO#_0001116381
	OLR#_0001030133
	Memo
	Professional Service Agreement
	Certificate of Laibility Insurance
	INVOICE 2021-301
	INVOICE 2021-567
	INVOICE 2021-595
	INVOICE 2021-655
	INVOICE 2021-505
	INVOICE 2021-745
	INVOICE 2022-043
	INVOICE 2022-069
	INVOICE 2022-130 
	REC#_0001104508



